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SEARCH CRITERIA

Search Date LPI Code

Reference Search Source

Report Print Date

Property Type Diagram Deed Number

Farm Name Local Authority

Farm Number Province 

Registration Division Remaining Extent

Portion Number Extent 

Previous Description LPI Code

NIGRINI ADRIAAN JOHAN

Person Type Document

ID Number Microfilm / Scanned Date

Name Purchase Price (R)

Multiple Owners Purchase Date

Multiple Properties Registration Date

Share (%)

# Institution Microfilm / Scanned Date

I-6059/2003LG -

2 - 1996 058 3 :32:96

K577/1923S -

4 - 1996 058 3 :33:18

K1546/2007S -

6 - -

FARM BF 155 -

8 - --PTN'S BF RD 155/1-7

1985 0009 0804-7

-EX33/2008

2008 0059 2493-5

-K679/1996S

--3

-K246/1996S

--1

Amount (R)Document 

ENDORSEMENTS (8)

- 

1969/12/11NO

-NO

-NIGRINI ADRIAAN JOHAN

2008 0053 40834109255131083

T34797/1969PRIVATE PERSON

Owner 1 of 1

OWNER INFORMATION (1)

C00900000000015500000-

4296.4889H0

NOBEAUFORT WEST RD

WESTERN CAPE155

KOUP DCRHENOSTERKOP

BFQ14-9/1890FARM
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